
GALT JOINT UNION 
HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 
              

Board of Trustees 
Meeting Agenda Timeline 

 
 

The Board meeting is a blended hybrid meeting with the Trustees convening at the District Office and 
broadcasted through teleconference for public access. 

 
Open Session for all meetings will start at 6:00PM 

(unless otherwise noted) 
 

2022 Meeting Dates Agenda Items Due Meeting Location 

January 13 Monday, January 3 District Office / Zoom 

February 10 Friday, January 28 District Office / Zoom 

March 10 Friday, February 25 District Office / Zoom 

April 14 Friday, April 1 District Office / Zoom 

May 12 Friday, April 29 District Office / Zoom 

June 9 Friday, May 27 District Office / Zoom 

June 23 Friday, June 10 District Office / Zoom 

July - - 

August 11 Friday, July 29 District Office / Zoom 

September 8 Friday, August 26 District Office / Zoom 

October 13 Friday, September 30 District Office / Zoom 

November 10 Friday, October 28 District Office / Zoom 

December 15 Friday, December 2 District Office / Zoom 

 
Board Approved ##/##/#### 


